Team 1

Jan 5

Feb 2

Mar 1

Mar 29

Apr 26

May 24
Memorial Day

Jun 21
Father’s Day

Jul 19

Aug 16

Sep 13
Oct 11

Nov 8

Dec 6

Dec 27

Team 1

Jodie Laffold (Capt.)

Julie Hammer
Lisa Moravec
Sue Stelter

Team 3

Lutheran Church of the Atonement
2020 Counting Schedule

Team 2

Jan 12

Feb 9

Mar 8

Apr 5

May 3

May 31

Jun 28

Jul 26

Aug 23

Sep 20
Oct 18

Nov 15

Dec 13

Dec 31

New Year’s Eve

Gene Hagen (Capt.) and Doris

Patrick Walker

749-2555
749-2320
838-8940
981-0084

355-3802
996-9111

Team 3

Jan 19
MLK Day

Feb 16
President’s Day

Mar 15

Apr 12

Easter

May 10
Mother’s Day

Jun 7

Jul 5
4 of July

Aug 2

Aug 30

Sep 27
Oct 25

Nov 22

Dec 20

1/3/2021

Team 2
Steve Rosenfeld (Capt.)
Dave Johnson
Bob Baumgartner
Melanie White

Team 4
Paul Schroeder (Capt.)
Greg Viehman

Team 4
12/31/18

New Year's Eve

Jan 26

Feb 23

Mar 22 Daylight savings time

Apr 19

May 17

Jun 14

Jul 12

Aug9

Sep 6
Labor Day

Oct 4

Nov 1 Daylight savings time

Nov 29
Thanksgiving

Dec 25

Christmas + Eve

1/10/2021

837-7111
838-0108
801-7422
225-5334

941-6540
838-1827



Jocelyn Walker 996-9111 Jeff Moravec 503-3603
Dan & Kelly Sullivan 831-6089



